eCT Hg,
SPE g,
&° A

JANUARY 2024

9 PROSPECT HTS. PARK DISTRICT

s Mrs. Shejwal’s Closs @ Mondoay - Friday @ 8:45-12 pm @ 4's
DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS
WINTER ANIMALS
Monday, January 8 Number: 14 Show & Tell

Craft: Hoppy New Year

Tuesday, January 9

Craft: Puffy Penguin

Wednesday, January 10

Sight word: os
Craft: Hibernating Bear

Thursday, January 11

Craft: Walrus puppet

Friday, January 12

Letter Craft: m is for monkey

Return Letter Bag: m

HUMAN BODY

Monday, January 15

No School

Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 16

Craft: Lung power

Wednesday, January 17

Sight Word: with
Craft: Skeletons

Thursday, January 18

Craft: My Amozing Brain!

Friday, January 19

Letter Craft: n is for night
Monthly Prgject: Jonuary

Return Letter Bag: n

OUTER SPACE

Monday, January 22

Number: 15
Craft: Out-of-this-world

Tuesday, January 23

Craft: Rocket Ship

Wednesday, January 24

Sight Word: his
Craft: Crofting in space

Thursday, January 25

Craft: Little Alien Adventure

Friday, January 26

Letter Craft: o is for octopus

Return Letter Bag: o
Spirit Day- wear your CKP t-shirt

TECH WEEK

Monday, January 29

Number: 16
Craft: Little Techies

Tuesday, January 30

Craft: Picture perfect

Wednesday, January 31

Sight Word: they
Craft: Telephone Bracelet




